Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

15/12/22
15/12/22
15/12/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
07/11/21
20/11/22
30/01/22
07/11/21
06/11/22
30/01/22
03/12/21
25/10/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
28/11/21
24/11119
26/01/20
26/01/20
23/05/21
03/02/19
14/07/19
03/02/19
14/09/19
07/10/18
02/12/18
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Meet

Irish National Winter Championships

Irish National Winter Championships

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Nova Centurion November Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
West Suffolk Swimming Club

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021

WSSC Club Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

West Suffolk

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Club Championships 2018

Venue

Dublin

Dublin

Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Luton
Nottingham
Ipswich

Luton
Nottingham
Ipswich

Sheffield

Culford LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Culford Sports & LC
Ipswich

UEA Sports Park
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds
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Club Swam Under Level
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53.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.97
29.06
29.25
28.87
28.82
29.77
30.14
29.90
30.20
30.25
31.10
30.00
29.63
31.40
31.03
31.10
31.10
31.40
31.40
31.37
33.44

31.95
31.94
32.57
33.80
33.69
34.38
34.89
35.43

36.08

Copyright 2024

365
349
333
330
324
200
189
188
173
132
131
129
125
123
121
119
118
116
103

WA Pts

638
632
620
645
648
588
567
581
563
561
516

597
501
519
516
516
501
501
503
415

476
476
449
402
406
382
365
349
330

ul I T m I T mMm mMm mm ™ I T

m m I M

Round

H
F

zvirio
23/03/18
04/02/18
1712117
04/02/18
29/11117
10/07/16
26/09/15
24/09/16
16/01/16
18/01/15
26/10/13
06/07/13
23/11/14
12/05/13
13/07/14
06/10/13
14/07/13
27/09/14
22/12/12

Date

15/12/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
15/12/22
15/12/22
20/11/22
06/11/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
03/12/21
28/11/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
23/05/21
25/10/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
24/11119
14/09/19

14/07/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
02/12/18
07/10/18
21/07/18
23/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
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City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Epsom District Winter Open

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial
Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Irish National Winter Championships

Irish National Winter Championships

Nova Centurion November Meet

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021

SE East Region Short Course Championships

SE East Region Short Course Championships

West Suffolk

West Suffolk Swimming Club

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2018
The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Home Series Round 1

City of Cambridge Spring Open
Suffolk County Championships 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018
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Cambridge
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Carshalton
Epsom

Epsom

Epsom

Epsom

Epsom

Bracknell
Beckenham
Sudbury
Wandsworth
Cranleigh
Cambridge
Epsom
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Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Dublin

Dublin
Nottingham
Nottingham
Ipswich

Ipswich

Sheffield

Bury St Edmunds
Luton

Luton

Culford Sports & LC
Culford LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds

UEA Sports Park
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich

Ipswich
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West Suffolk 3
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West Suffolk 4
Wandsworth 3
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Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3

3
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3
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Wandsworth 4
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Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Club Swam Under Level
NottmLeander 2
NottmLeander 2
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0
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35.99
36.29
43.50
42.65
44.73
43.47
48.97
49.83
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50.34
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14/07/13
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Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial

Wandsworth SC Club Championship
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Carshalton
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